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Batch – Modern Pharmacology 2022          Date- 01/7/2023 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 05/6/23 Dermatopharmacology Dr. Harshal Pise 

2.  Tuesday 06/6/23 Chemotherapy - Introduction Dr.Chetna Shamkuwar 

3.  Wednesday 07/6/23 Antiplatelet drugs, fibrinolytics Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

4.  Monday 12/6/23 Ocular pharmacology I Dr. Harshal Pise 

5.  Tuesday 13/6/23 Nutritional supplements Dr.Mohini Mahatme 

6.  Wednesday 14/6/23 Introduction to endocrinology Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

7.  Monday 19/6/23 Corticosteroids Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

8.  Tuesday 20/6/23 Estrogen, progesterone, OCP. 

Profertility agents 

Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

9.  Wednesday 21/6/23 Practical - ADR Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

10.  Monday 26/6/23 Snakebite, animal bite Dr. Harshal Pise 

11.  Tuesday 27/6/23 Antiemetic drugs Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

12.  Wednesday 28/6/23 T/t of constipation  & diarrhea Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 


